

In the Court of District Judge, Murshidabad.

Present : Sri. Bhaskar Bhattacharjee
District Judge, Murshidabad.

J.O. Code : WB00640

Title Appeal Case No. 214 of 2015

Order No 27 dated 13.02.2023.

Today is fixed for filing proper step.

None appears.

For the ends of justice, the matter is adjourned.

To 20.11.2023 for filing proper step.

District Judge, Murshidabad.