

In the Court of the District Judge, Murshidabad

Title Appeal 214/2015

Present: : Sri Taraknath Bhagat
District Judge ,Murshidabad.
JO Code: WB00564

Order No. 28 Dated 20.11. 2023

Today is fixed for proper steps.

Appellant prays time for taking steps on the ground stated therein.

Heard, Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Respondent files advocate hazira.

P.O. is on leave.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.

Fix 13.05.2024 for taking proper steps.

D & C by me,

DJ, Msd.

District Judge, Murshidabad.